



Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

In CC 16829/2010 and  
16830/2010:

Mr. K. Raghavacharayulu, Adv.  
Mr. Pragyan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.  
Mr. D. Julius, Adv.  
Mr. Gaochangpou Gangmei, Adv.

In WP 411/2010:

Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K. Gooptu, Adv.  
Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Raghavacharayulu, Adv.  
Mr. Pragyan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.  
Mr. D. Julius Riamei, Adv.  
Mr. Gaochangpou Gangmei, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. I. Venkatanarayana, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. V. Pattabhiram, Adv.

....3/-

- 3 -

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.  
Ms. Sukhbeer Kaur Bajwa, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar